For office use only Payment Method:



350 Court Street # 8 Friday Harbor, WA 98250 P: 360-378-8420 ● F: 360-378-2075

2024

Winter Flea & Craft Market Vendor Application

December 7th & 8th 9:00AM to 3:00PM - San Juan County Fairgrounds

NAME:PHONE:
Space: \$40/space (10' x 10') includes: 1- 8ft table & 2 folding chairs (additional tables are \$8/each) Inside the Main Building or Marie Boe (Marie Boe will be opened up if there is no longer space in the Main Building). Please indicate how many booths you will need: How many additional tables (\$8/each)?
SET UP: Vendors inside the Main Building may set up on Friday, December 6 th from 9am - 5pm. Additional set-up is Saturday, December 7 th from 8am-9am. Please be ready to sell at 9:00am sharp. Load-out is from 3-5pm Sunday, December 8 th . Please plan accordingly.
 All vendors must sign attached contract/waiver between the San Juan County Fairgrounds and Vendor (second page). No refund for cancellations/no-shows. Fees are non-transferable to other market days. Send application, waiver & payment to: SJC Parks & Fair 350 Court Street #8, Friday Harbor, WA 98250

If you have questions, please contact the office at: 360.378.4310 or info@sicfair.org

Date Received:

SAN JUAN COUNTY FAIRGROUNDS GARAGE SALE

VENDOR CONTRACT & WAIVER

 San Juan County, hereinafter referred to as the Fairgrounds, ag (print please) 	grees to permit
hereinafter referred to as Vendor, to operate a booth on the Sa Fairgrounds on December 7 th & 8 th ,2024 from 9:00am until 3:0	
 This agreement allows the Vendor to use the space, designated to set up, display and sell their respective items. This space cannot to any other person, firm or entity. 	
 Vendor agrees to abide by all applicable state or local health, fit codes and will take immediate corrective action when notified of 4. The Fairgrounds reserves the right to make reasonable rules for of the Vendor Booth Space under this contract and Vendor agrees rules. 	violations. the use and occupancy
 Vendor shall leave the premises clean of all refuse and material Vendor agrees to hold San Juan County, its officials, employee harmless from all liability of any kind and nature whatsoever that contract or activity in the area to persons or property. Vendor shall be responsible for payment of all Local, State and 	s, and volunteers t may arise out of the
Vendor Signature:	Date
Mailing Address (Please Print)	

City, State and ZIP (Please Print)